
        
 

 
 
 

 

WEEK Week 
Beginning  

NS3882  NS3772 NS4772 

O-Week 23 May     

Week 1 30 May 

AT1 - 4 Day Intensive (must attend) Block A    

AT2 Clinical Calculations Milestone 
0900 Mon 30th May  
(Must Pass Hurdle) 

AT3 – Group Poster (Block A)  
Thurs 2nd June 0830 (20%) 

Week 2 6 June     
Week 3 13 June  

PEP 
Block 

1 

   

Week 4 20 June  

AT1 - 4 Day Intensive (must attend) Block B 
 

   

AT2 Clinical Calculations Milestone 
0900 Mon 20th June  
(Must Pass Hurdle) 

AT3 – Group Poster (Block 
B) Thurs 23rd June 0830 
(20%) 

Week 5 27 June    Teaching intensive 
Week 6 4 July    PEP Block 1 
Week 7 11 July     
Week 8 18 July  O-Week  PEP Block 2 
Week 9 25 July  Week 1   

Week 10 1 Aug  Week 2  Essay Due 5th August 2500 words 50% 
Week 11 8 Aug  

PEP 
Block 

2 

Week 3   
 15 Aug  Week 4   
 22 Aug AT4 – Case Study Analysis – Mon 29th Aug 1600hrs AEST (50%) Week 5   

 29 Aug  Week 6 AT1 Mandatory module quiz’s (3) – Thursday 1 Sept 1600hrs AEST 
(30%) 

 

 5 Sept  Week 7   
 12 Sept  Week 8   
 19 Sept  Week 9 AT2 – Tuesday 20 Sept 1600hrs AEST (30%)  
 26 Sept  Week 10   
 3 Oct AT5 – Professional Portfolio Monday 3rd Oct 1600hrs AEST (30%)    
 10 Oct   AT1 Core and optional quiz’s (4) – Monday 10 Oct 1600hrs AEST 

(40%) 
 

 17 Oct    PEP  Block 3 
 24 Oct     
 31 Oct    CAPSTONE WEEK INDIVIDUAL PRESENTATIONS 50% 
 7 Nov    Clinical portfolio due 
 14 Nov     
 21 Nov Fri 18 Nov - ACM    
 28 Nov Mon 28th Nov – ACM    
 5 Dec Tues 6th Dec – Results Published    
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